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MDP CALENDAR 
(2025-26)

S.No. Programme Title Date Lead Coach

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Brand and Bond Workshop

Human Centric Skills: Beyond Eating with the Right Fork

Data-Driven Decision Making with AIML

Managerial Leadership & Team Effectiveness

Logistics Clarity: From Chaos to Control

Resilience Reboot : Transforming Pressure into
Performance

AI for Education

Transparent Logistics: Stop Leakage, Win Trust

Mastering Sales & Negotiation

Finance for Non-Finance Executives

Supply Chain Control Tower: Plug Leakages, Improve 
OTIF

Design Thinking: Human-Centered Approach to
Innovation

Dr. Premasish Roy

Dr. Neha Sharma 

Dr. Anjali Dadhich

Dr. Pawan Koul/
Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

Dr. Premasish Roy

Dr. R.D. Patil

Dr. Evelina Brajesh

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Dr. Neha Sharma 

Dr. Anjali Dadhich

Dr. Pawan Koul / 
Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

Dr. Premasish Roy

Dr. Pawan Koul / 
Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

13. Delivery Discipline: Cost, Compliance, Control TBD
Dr. Pawan Koul / 

Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

14.
Elevate: From Ego to Excellence- Empowering Teachers,

Enhancing Teams
Dr. Premasish RoyTBD



S.No. Programme Title Date Lead Coach

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Mastering Emotional Intelligence

Operations Visibility: Fix Gaps, Boost Margins

Resolving Conflicts: Building Harmony

MSME Logistics Edge: Faster, Leaner, Traceable

Understanding Green  Building Accreditation

Import Export Documentation

The Sustainibility Long Game: Carbon, Compliance
& Corporate Credibility 

Mr. Ramesh
Neelakantan

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Dr. Pawan Koul

Dr. Pawan Koul /
Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

Ms. Surabhee
Satheesh

Dr. Pawan Koul / 
Mr. Abhijeet Tewary 

Dr. Premasish Roy

Dr. Dipak Jadhav

22.

23.

24.

From ISO 14001 to ESG & BRSR : Environmental
Management Reporting Simplified

Master your Money by Mastering your Mind

Inner Analytics for Leadership: Mind and Self-Awareness
through Mindfulness

TBD

TBD

TBD

Ms. Surabhee
Satheesh

Ms. Ankita Jangid

Dr. Snehal Mhatre

For further details of the programme, you may contact
Dr. Neha Sharma 
Chairperson - MDP & Consultancy 

7718832776
 dr.neha.sharma@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Department of Management Studies 
Plot No. KC-1, Sector 03, Kharghar,

Navi Mumbai – 410210

Scan for Location

25. Security & Privacy in Decentralized Networks TBD Ms. Ujwala Kawade


